
 

 

 

Summer Dates for the Diary 
 

Date Event Time 

Friday 29th April Year group summer newsletters   

Monday 2nd May Bank Holiday (School Closed)  

w/c 9th May Year 6 SATS week  

w/c 16th May   Year 2 SATS week  

Thursday 19th May 
Year 5 Invite to School lunch (more 

information to follow) 
 

Friday 20th May 
Year 6 Invite to School lunch (more 

information to follow) 
 

w/c 23rd May Year 2 SATS week  

Monday 23rd May Jubilee Celebration  

Tues 24th -Thurs 26th May Year 5 London Residential  

Wednesday 25th May 
Year 3 Invite to School Lunch (more 

information to follow) 
 

Thursday 26th May 
Year 4 Invite to School Lunch (more 

information to follow) 
 

Friday 27th May Bank Holiday (School Closed)  

Monday 6th June PD Day  

Tuesday 7th June Y6 Class photo day pm 

Friday 10th June Head Teacher’s newsletters   

Tues 14th – Fri 17th June Year 6 Residential  

Thursday 16th June 
Year 2 Invite to School Lunch (more 

information to follow) 
 

Wednesday 22nd June Year 6 Sports Afternoon pm 

Thursday 23rd June 
Year 1 Invite to School Lunch (more 

information to follow) 
 

Tuesday 28th June Science event in school All day 

Thursday 30th June 
Reception invite to school lunch 

(more information to follow) 
 

Friday 1st July  End of Year reports   

w/c 4th July 
N2 Nursery invite to school lunch 

(more information to follow) 
 

Mon 4th and Tues 5th July 

Parents evening – invite to view 

child’s work and Mellor’s taster 

session 

 

 



 

 

                  

 Summer Dates for the Diary 
 

Date Event Time 

w/c 4th July  
Transition activities for Reception-

Year 5 
 

Thursday 7th July  
New class info and school map 

emailed to parents 
 

Thursday 7th July 
Year 6 SATS results emailed to 

parents 
 

Thursday 14th July Sports Day  

 Morning nursery, Y3, Y4 and Y5 am 

 Afternoon nursery, FS2, Y1 and Y2 pm 

w/c 18th July 
Year 6 pupils to bring white shirt 

for signing 
 

Wednesday 20th July 
Achievement Awards/Gold Star 

Assemblies FS/KS1 
am 

 
Achievement Awards/Gold Star 

Assemblies FS1(PM)/KS2 
pm 

 Year 6 Ice Cream Van pm 

 Year 6 Performance 4:45 Doors Open 

  5:00pm Start 

Thursday 21st July 
Year 6 Leavers Assembly and Last 

day of School  
2:00pm 

Friday 22nd July School Closed for Summer  

   

   

   

   

   

 

Please note Parent and Toddler group will run every Monday and Friday throughout Summer 

Term. 


